
Version 03/2017 

Change Order 
Archdiocese Small Construction or Hazardous Material Removal Contract 

PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NO. 

DATE:  

CONTRACTOR CONTRACT DATE: 

CONTRACT FOR: 

The contract is changed as follows: 

The original Contract Sum was: $0.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Order: $0.00 
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of: $0.00 
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be: $0.00 

The Contract Time will be increased by: Days/Weeks 
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is: 

CONTRACTOR PARISH OWNER, Archdiocese of Seattle 

By: By: By: 

Date: Date: Date: 

ARCHITECT ENGINEER 

By: By: 

Date: Date: 

CORPORATION OF THE CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF SEATTLE

Office of Property and Construction Services
PH: (206) 382-4273     FAX: (206) 382-4266     construction@seattlearch.org

SAM
PLE


	Change Order
	Archdiocese Small Construction or Hazardous Material Removal Contract




